Open Archery Championship

—

e

; Lampang Open Archery Championship 2026 (30M)
LAMPANG 2@5 TNSU Lampang Archery (LPG26_01)

Football field 1 TNSU.Lampang, From 04-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

Compound Under 12 Team

Pos.

Country

Seed

1/4

12

Gold

T14

Atas+

UIBTUNT AFINDY

ulnild AngIgad

dolga ilauuaiu

2,017-01

224

213

223

T17

Nakhon Phae CP-U12 A

ANARAN TAJUNS

AUNIUN afiryey1ans

adas wen

1,914-02

213

209

215

T18

Nakhon Phae CP-U12 B

SHOQUAT FI358INA

U1uAing WIng

Ug/MS WaaINA

1,754-04

213

213

204

T60

AaaTney A

nalse1 ey

12213 UNS Fuliiav

Anfnan) A1

1,819-03

215

208

203

T100

Asv-Rya

A0§1 WU

59517590 Wadway

UAvANS AUy

1,605-06

208

T47

Naac

algAns AR50

Aas Il WenuAnAnwad

saunga WnnAadnagy

1,684-05

196

T63

HeaTnda D

Agayaly nsaduns

AaAa larenTa

15w AdinsA Tanos

1,438-08

164

T61

A Tndu B

altgeyn vinarau

SUINT WINNU

affing vinaay

1,595-07

186

T62

Fuvinda C

UFTHNST JUMT

23UNS LAENAL

Aunadant fian

1,433-09

)

1 Elimination & Final Round - Team Rankings - 20260205.124108+07:00

i e o p B cocnitic 23 10



http://www.tcpdf.org

