

Compound Under 12 Team							
Pos.	Country		Seed	1/4	1/2	Gold	
1	T14	Atas+	ญารินดา ตราทอง	2,017-01	224	213	223
			นาถนิตา ศุภรวิวัฒน์				
			สุณัฐชา เหมือนแมน				
2	T17	Nakhon Phae CP-U12 A	พิมพ์พิศา บัวจันทร์	1,914-02	213	209	215
			ชนานันท์ อภิญาลัยงกร				
			ปลิวชัช ฟูคำ				
3	T18	Nakhon Phae CP-U12 B	รสฤมณท์ ศิริจรรยากุล	1,754-04	213	213	204
			ญาณภัทร วังโพธิ์				
			ณัฐภัทร เมฆอากาศ				
4	T60	เวียงโกศัย A	กุลปรียา บุญต้อย	1,819-03	215	208	203
			เอวารินทร์ ชื่นเมือง				
			กิตติพิชญ์ คำปวง				
5	T100	Asv-Rya	นิฏฐา พรรณา	1,605-06	208		
			ธีรารัชชัญ พายัพสาย				
			ปภังศักร พิมพ์ภู				
6	T47	Naac	ณัฐภัทร ศรีสุธา	1,684-05	196		
			ดลยวัฒน์ พัฒนกิตติพงษ์				
			รณกฤต หัตถกิจจำเริญ				
7	T63	เวียงโกศัย D	กัญญาณัฐ ทราวยินทร์	1,438-08	164		
			พิชชาภัค ไชยาโส				
			ปวรพงษ์ วุฒิกิจศิริโสภณ				
8	T61	เวียงโกศัย B	อนัญญา ทำชอบ	1,595-07	186		
			ธนากร พาทีทิน				
			อดิภัทร ทำชอบ				
9	T62	เวียงโกศัย C	มรรษกร จันตา	1,433-09			
			วรินทร์ เลียงตน				
			กัมภควัฒน์ รุ่งเช้า				